


Pos Part No. Description Quantity
1 XXX No longer available 2
2 451630 Feather key 16
3 400523 Raised-head screw M6 x 40 2
4 402935 Washer 4
5 453067 Rotary knob M6 4
6 437672 Sheet metal 2
7 439771 Pipe clamp 4
8 482110 Rotary knob 10
9 494323 Supporting tube 4
10 437674 Rubber foot 4
11 453064 Stop profile 2
12 XXX No longer available 2
13 228541 Hexagon nut M6 2
14 200578 Washer 6,4 mm 2
15 451132 Axle 2
16 219031 Raised-head screw 3,5 x 10 mm 4
17 451130 Adjustable stop 2
18 451659 Rotary knob M6 2
19 400287 Pressure clamping element 2
20 451133 Stop 2
21 453020 Pipe 2
22 228566 Square nut M6 4
23 772405 Threaded pin M6 x 10 2
24 228546 Washer 6,4 mm 8
25 437671 Sheet metal 2
26 200684 Cheese head screw M6 x 12 4
27 438320 Rotary knob M6 2
28 400501 Cheese head screw M6 x 55 2
29 451128 Measuring tape clamp 2
30 453065 Stop profile 2
31 494322 Stop angle 2
32 474205 Rotary knob M6 2
33 495535 Strut 2
34 488045 Grip 2




